K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
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VIth TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIST

November - 2019

Date & Days Topic Time Moderator
2/11/2019 CORNEAL ULCER 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday
4/11/2019 KERATITIS 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil
Monday
5/11/2019 ALLERGIC CONJUCTIVITIS 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Tuesday
16/11/2019 HERPES ZOSTER OPHTHLMICUS 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday
11/11/2019 DIABETIC RETINOPATHY 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil
Monday
12/11/2019 ANTERIOR UVEITIS 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Tuesday
16/11/2019 TRACHOMA 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday
18/11/2019 RETIONOPATHY OF PREMATURITY 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil
Monday
19/11/2019 KERATOCONUS 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Tuesday
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF CPHTHALMOLOGY

VIith TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
November - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
2.11.2019 Saturday Examination of eye 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
4,11.2019 Monday Visual acquity of eye 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
5.11.2019 Tuesday Vision 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
6.11.2019 Wednesday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
7.11.2019 Thursday Retina 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
8.11.2019 Friday Diabetic and hyper 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sunil

retinopathy
:i 9.11.2019 Saturday Cataract Instruments 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
11.11.2019 Monday Chalaziol 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
12.11.2019 Tuesday Rerror of refraction 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
13.11.2019 Wednesday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
14.11.2019 Thursday Squint 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
i
| 15.11.2019 Friday Glaucoma 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sunil
1 16.11.2018 | Saturday Keratoplasty ' 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu |
| i | |
i 18.11.2019 “ Monday Instrument ' 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar j|
1 19.11.2019 | Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil |
20.11.2019 . Wednesday Operation Day | 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr .Mahesh Babu
21.11.2019 Thursday | END POSTING VIVA ' 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Sudhakar
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